
$275,000 - 3101 Davis Lane 5303, Austin
MLS® #2478708 

$275,000
2 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 1,473 sqft
Residential on 0.24 Acres

Brodie Heights Condo Amd, Austin, TX

Beautiful End Unit w/ Private Backyard backs
to Greenbelt/Woods in Gated Community w/
Pool & 2-Car Garage ::: Stately Texas Stone
2-Story 2br+Loft 2.5ba 1473sf * Granite
Countertops * Breakfast Bar * Covered Patio *
Bright, Spacious & Meticulously Maintained *
Stainless Appliances w/ Gas Range Includes
Refrigerator * Private Corner End Unit,
Park-Like Setting surrounded by Trees * Must
See, Always easy show, Vacant/Lockbox, Go,
This is the one you want to see! :::
Owner/Broker, Priced to Sell, Get a Great Deal
:)

Built in 2010

Essential Information

MLS® # 2478708

Price $275,000

Bedrooms 2

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 1,473

Acres 0.24

Year Built 2010

Type Residential

Sub-Type Condominium

Status Active

Community Information



Address 3101 Davis Lane 5303

Area 10S

Subdivision Brodie Heights Condo Amd

City Austin

County Travis

State TX

Zip Code 78748

Amenities

Utilities Electricity Connected, Natural Gas Connected, Sewer Connected, Water
Connected

Features Common Grounds/Area, Community Mailbox, Pool

Parking Attached, Door-Single, Garage, Garage Door Opener

Garage Spaces 2

Garages Garage Door Opener

View Hills, Park/Greenbelt, Trees/Woods

Waterfront None

Interior

Interior Carpet, Tile

Appliances Dishwasher, Disposal, Gas Range, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stainless
Steel Appliance(s)

Heating Central

# of Stories 2

Stories Two

Exterior

Exterior Features See Remarks

Lot Description Backs to Greenbelt/Park, Corner Lot, Landscaped, Moderate Trees,
Private, Sprinklers Automatic, Sprinklers In Rear

Roof Shingle

Construction Frame

Foundation Slab

School Information

District Austin ISD

Elementary Cowan

Middle Covington

High Bowie



Additional Information

Date Listed October 3rd, 2025

Days on Market 11

Listing Details

Listing Office Lucky Rabbit Realty
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